MIME R Mecedical College & Dr. BS R T Hospital

MAEER’S MIT Pune’s

Talegaon (D.) 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

PG Time Table = Month: July, 2022

FD'.uc Day Time Activity Teachet
Name
01/07/22 It 1100-1300 Student Seminar: Gen. Pharmacol. AS
02/07/22 Sat. 1100-1300 Muscum development/ News & Views/ Biostatistics | RW
04/07/22 Mon. 1100-1300 AC
Dissertation Thesis preparation
05/07/22 Tue. 0900-1000 AC
PG Lecture: Diutetics
06/07/22 Wed. 1100-1300 Short Talk: Newer drugs AC
07/07/22 Thu. 1330-1630 AS
UG Practical: ‘P’ Drug
\ 08/07/22 Fri, 1100-1300 | JN, AS
PV: Visit to the hospital wards
\ 11/07/22 Mon. 1100-1300 AC
Dissertation Thesis preparation
t 12/07/22 Tue. 0900-1000 GP
! PG Lecture: Shock, Plasma expanders
1 13/07/22 Wed. | 1330-1630 AS
UG Practical: In vivo Experimental Graphs
[14/07/22 Thu. 0800-0900 RW
| PG Lecture: Anti-hypertensive drugs
‘ Fri. 1100-1300 RW
. Animal experiments: CNS
| 16/07/22 Sat. 1100-1300 | Museum development/ News & Views/ Biostatistics | RW
\
| 18/07/22 Mon. 1100-1300 AC
Dissertation Thesis preparation
19/07/22 Tue. 1100-1300 AC
Research Society Presentation: Emerging TB vaccines
20/07/22 Wed. 1330-1630 AS
UG Practical: Prescription writing — ANS, CVS
21/07/22 Thu. 1100-1300 Animal experiments: ANS, PNS RW
22/07/22 Fri. 1100-1300 JN, AS
PV: Visit to the hospital wards
25/07/22 Mon. 1100-1300 AC
Dissertation Thesis preparation
26/07/22 Tue. 1100-1300 HD
Shott Talk: Cough
27/07/22 Wed. 1330-1630 AS
UG Practical: Prescription writing- RS, GIT—_
28/07/22 Thu, | 1100-1300 ( <)) ) AC
Dissertation Thesis preparation g
—
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